
 
 

PTSO Elections  
Meeting Minutes 
Meeting Date:  April 28, 2025  
Meeting Location:  Brisas/Aprende Library  
Meeting Time:  6:00 p.m. 
 

The following people were present:  
Name Contact Email Name Contact Email 
Erica Eklund eeklund@kyrene.org Jen Whitesides jenni.whitesides@gmail.com 
Meghan Gostele meghangostele@gmail.com Megan Villapando m.minarsich@gmail.com 
Melissa Smith  melissasmith@gmail.com Dana Anson ansondana1@gmail.com 
Becky Arkfeld becky.arkfeld@gmail.com Samantha 

Pearson 
samxpearson@gmail.com 

Sladjana 
DeAngelo  

sdeangelo@kyrene.org Christie 
Winkelamnn  

cwinke@kyrene.org 

Lisa Blair  resaxiong@gmail.com Sierra Rose Sierra.neel.sn@gmail.com 
Mireya Garibay mireya.garibay16@gmail.com Sydeny Rodriguez srodriguez@kyrene.org 

Zoe Gregg zgregg@kyrene.org Alena 
Almendarez 

aalmendarez@kyrene.org 

Ashley Coleman ashleychlosser@gmail.com Kim DeMerritt kimberly.demerritt@gmail.co
m 

Dana Moreno dogmoreno@gmail.com Heather Goresky 
Caslor 

heathergoresky@gmail.com 

Morgan Jones morganbriana@gmail.com   

 
5. Election Results  

1. President- Becky Arkfeld  
2. Vice President- Melissa Smith  
3. Secretary- Erica Eklund & Sierra Rose 
4. Treasurer- Valerie Forrest  
5. Volunteer Coordinator - Sam Pearson & Meghan Gostele 
6. Contributions Coordinator- Megan Villapando 

 
 



 
 

7. Fundraising Committee- Dana Anson 
8. Communications Coordinator - Katie Koshick & Jen Whitesides 
9. Historian- Zoe Gregg & Sydney Rodriguez 
10. Staff Appreciation- Dana Anson & Jen Whitesides  
11. Art Masterpiece - Morgan Jones 
12. Ice Cream Social-Mackenzie Jackson 
13. Pumpkin Walk -Dana Moreno  
14. Turkey Trot- Dana Moreno  
15.  Decades Dance- Lisa Silva 
16. Field Day -  
17. Spring Carnival-  
18. Bookfair- Dana Anson 
19. Kindergarten Meet and Greet- Ashley Coleman 
20. Gecko Gear- Sam Pearson 
21. Readathon Committee- Morgan Jones, Sam Pearson, & Becky Arkfeld  
22. Movie Night- Katie Kocshick  
23. Fifth Grade Clap Out: Sam Pearson  

 
Principals Report 

1. Busy with the end of the school year.  
2. There is so much going on right now.  

 

Landings Credit Union Bank 
1. Effective July 1, 2025 Becky Arkelfd, Melissa Smith, Valerie Forrest, and Megan 

Villapando are on the bank account. If there is anyone else on the bank account they 
need to be removed.  

 
Meeting called to order at 5:03 pm. 
 

Meeting adjourned at 6:15  pm by Jenn Whitesides  
 
Officers 
Presidents: Jenn Whitesides & Katie Koshick                    
Vice-Presidents: Megan Villalpando & Dana Anson 
Secretary: Erica Eklund     
Treasurer: Becky Arkfeld 

 
 



 
 

Historians: Alena Almendarez and Amanda Herting 
Volunteer Coordinator: Mireaya Garibay 
Contribution Coordinator: Sam Pearson & Nicole Peat 
Communications Coordinator: Melissa Smith & Tracy Davis                                               
Upcoming dates: TBD 

 
 


